Brief Description

of Call

Review Complete -

1 LK 2022-17200 5/26/2022 ACT Domestic In Policy
Video Not

2 LK 2022-29674 9/2/2022 Taser Pointed  Property Damage Reviewed
ACT, Discharge of Violation of Video Not

3 LK 2022-29839 9/3/2022 OC Spray  Protective Order Reviewed
Review Complete -

4 LK 2022-30351 9/8/2022 ACT Tresspassing In Policy
Video Not

5 LK 2022-31673 9/20/2022 Display of PSD Assault Reviewed
Review Complete -

6 LK 2022-33511 10/6/2022 Taser Deployed Ped Stop / Warrant In Policy
Review Complete -

7 LK 2022-33739 10/7/2022 Display Firearm Warrant In Policy
Pointed firearm, Review Complete -

8 LK 2022-34317 10/12/2022 Display Firearm Domestic In Policy

Review Complete -

9 LK 2022-34767 10/16/2022 Firearm Pointed Man with Gun In Policy Y
Ungovernable Review Complete -
10 LK 2022-35344 10/23/2022 ACT Juvenile In Policy
Review Complete -
11 LK 2022-37649 11/9/2022 Display of Weapon Domestic In Policy
ACT, Taser Review Complete -

12 LK 2022-38081 11/13/2022 Deployed Domestic In Policy Y
Video Not
13 LK 2022-42562 12/22/2022 ACT Public Intoxication Reviewed
Display of Taser Review Complete -
14 LK 2022-5430 2/17/2022 IACT Welfare In Policy
Review Complete -
15 LK 2022-5513 2/15/2023 ACT / Body Wrap  Property Damage In Policy
ACT, OC Spray Review Complete -

16 LK 2022-7184 3/3/2022 Deployed Theft In Policy Y
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18
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

LK 2023-10767

LK 2023-10887

LK 2023-11417

LK 2023-11583

LK 2023-11762

LK 2023-12364

LK 2023-12682

LK 2023-12770

LK 2023-12936

LK 2023-13602

LK 2023-13606

LK 2023-1824

LK 2023-2057

LK 2023-2462

LK 2023-2876

LK 2023-2933

LK 2023-4096

3/3/2023

4/1/2023

4/6/2023

4/7/2023

4/8/2023

4/12/2023

4/15/2023

4/15/2023

4/17/2023

4/21/2023

4/21/2023

1/26/2023

3/17/2023

1/22/2023

1/25/2023

1/25/2023

2/4/2023

Display Firearm

Display Firearm

ACT

ACT

Display OC Spray,

ACT

ACT

ACT

Deployed Taser,
ACT

ACT

ACT

Deployed Taser,
ACT

Display Taser

ACT

ACT

Diplayed Fire Arm,

Display Taser

ACT, PSD
Deployed

ACT

Unknown Problem

Burglary

Medical assist

Welfare

Tresspassing

Obstruction

Bike on Sidewalk

Domestic

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Unknown Problem - Review Complete -

Legal?

Welfare

Welfare
Tresspassing

Disorderly Conduct

Jaywalking

Self harm, Firearm

Suspected DUI

Tresspassing

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Reviewed -SAR
FU

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Completed FU
SAR - Language
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38

39

40

41

42

LK 2023-4260

LK 2023-4560

LK 2023-5008

LK 2023-5834

LK 2023-5902

LK 2023-6226

LK 2023-7894

LK 2023-8964

LK 2023-9569

2/6/2023

2/8/2023

2/11/2023

2/18/2023

2/18/2023

2/21/2023

3/8/2023

3/17/2023

3/21/2023

ACT
Displayed Taser

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Display Firearm, K-
9 Assist, Dispay
Taser

Suspicious Review Complete -

Circumstances
Assault
Shoplifting

Tresspassing /

Disorderly Conduct

Traffic

Jaywalking

Tresspassing

Tresspassing

Domestic

In Policy

Has no video

Video Not
Reviewed

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Review Complete -

In Policy

Video Not
Reviewed

Video Not
Reviewed

Completed FU
SAR - No BWC

FU Officer
Camera not
activated
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