

	Case #	Incident Date	Use of Force Type	Brief Description Of Call	CRB Status	Significant Discussion Notes
1	LK 2022-17200	5/26/2022	ACT	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
2	LK 2022-29674	9/2/2022	Taser Pointed	Property Damage	Video Not Reviewed	
3	LK 2022-29839	9/3/2022	ACT, Discharge of OC Spray	Violation of Protective Order	Video Not Reviewed	
4	LK 2022-30351	9/8/2022	ACT	Trespassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
5	LK 2022-31673	9/20/2022	Display of PSD	Assault	Video Not Reviewed	
6	LK 2022-33511	10/6/2022	Taser Deployed	Ped Stop / Warrant	Review Complete - In Policy	
7	LK 2022-33739	10/7/2022	Display Firearm	Warrant	Review Complete - In Policy	
8	LK 2022-34317	10/12/2022	Pointed firearm, Display Firearm	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
9	LK 2022-34767	10/16/2022	Firearm Pointed	Man with Gun	Review Complete - In Policy	Y
10	LK 2022-35344	10/23/2022	ACT	Ungovernable Juvenile	Review Complete - In Policy	
11	LK 2022-37649	11/9/2022	Display of Weapon	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
12	LK 2022-38081	11/13/2022	ACT, Taser Deployed	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	Y
13	LK 2022-42562	12/22/2022	ACT	Public Intoxication	Video Not Reviewed	
14	LK 2022-5430	2/17/2022	Display of Taser /ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
15	LK 2022-5513	2/15/2023	ACT / Body Wrap	Property Damage	Review Complete - In Policy	
16	LK 2022-7184	3/3/2022	ACT, OC Spray Deployed	Theft	Review Complete - In Policy	Y

17	LK 2023-10767	3/3/2023	Display Firearm	Unknown Problem	Video Not Reviewed	
18	LK 2023-10887	4/1/2023	Display Firearm	Burglary	Video Not Reviewed	
19	LK 2023-11417	4/6/2023	ACT	Medical assist	Review Complete - In Policy	
20	LK 2023-11583	4/7/2023	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
21	LK 2023-11762	4/8/2023	Display OC Spray, ACT	Tresspassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
22	LK 2023-12364	4/12/2023	ACT	Obstruction	Video Not Reviewed	
23	LK 2023-12682	4/15/2023	ACT	Bike on Sidewalk	Review Complete - In Policy	
24	LK 2023-12770	4/15/2023	Deployed Taser, ACT	Domestic	Review Complete - In Policy	
25	LK 2023-12936	4/17/2023	ACT	Unknown Problem Legal?	Review Complete - In Policy	
26	LK 2023-13602	4/21/2023	ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
27	LK 2023-13606	4/21/2023	Deployed Taser, ACT	Welfare	Review Complete - In Policy	
28	LK 2023-1824	1/26/2023	Display Taser	Tresspassing	Video Not Reviewed	
29	LK 2023-2057	3/17/2023	ACT	Disorderly Conduct	Video Not Reviewed	
30	LK 2023-2462	1/22/2023	ACT	Jaywalking	Reviewed -SAR FU	Completed FU SAR - Language
31	LK 2023-2876	1/25/2023	Displayed Fire Arm, Display Taser	Self harm, Firearm	Review Complete - In Policy	
32	LK 2023-2933	1/25/2023	ACT, PSD Deployed	Suspected DUI	Review Complete - In Policy	Y
33	LK 2023-4096	2/4/2023	ACT	Tresspassing	Video Not Reviewed	

34	LK 2023-4260	2/6/2023	ACT	Suspicious Circumstances	Review Complete - In Policy	
35	LK 2023-4560	2/8/2023	Displayed Taser	Assault	Has no video	Completed FU SAR - No BWC
36	LK 2023-5008	2/11/2023	ACT	Shoplifting	Video Not Reviewed	
37	LK 2023-5834	2/18/2023	ACT	Tresspassing / Disorderly Conduct	Review Complete - In Policy	
38	LK 2023-5902	2/18/2023	ACT	Traffic	Review Complete - In Policy	FU Officer Camera not activated
39	LK 2023-6226	2/21/2023	ACT	Jaywalking	Review Complete - In Policy	
40	LK 2023-7894	3/8/2023	ACT	Tresspassing	Review Complete - In Policy	
41	LK 2023-8964	3/17/2023	ACT	Tresspassing	Video Not Reviewed	
42	LK 2023-9569	3/21/2023	Display Firearm, K-9 Assist, Dispay Taser	Domestic	Video Not Reviewed	